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IMPORTANT:

Measurements Scale 1:35

KRELL

Chair 
KRELL 

1. Upholstery

* Leather upholstery may require more stitches than fabric upholstery.

Leather * Fabric

Comfort

2. Legs

21"

19"

29"

Upholstered furniture is handmade using soft materials, therefore measurements can vary in all modules by up to +/- 1".

HR soft foam (2.2 kg/m3)

Fiber padding

Upholstery HR extra soft foam (1.9 kg/m3)

Fiber padding
Upholstery

32”

17”

20”

30.5”
29.5”

Wooden frame

2

1

Ash
Black
Stained & varnished

Ash
White oiled  
Stained & varnished

Ash
Walnut 
Stained & varnished

REST ASSURED
vilmers.com


